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Table 1 (which relates to Additional analysis A described in the paper) compares the numbers changing tobacco/nicotine habits between Waves 1 and 4 following onset of health conditions in Waves 2 or 3 in the original analysis and in the analysis excluding those with any of the conditions studied at Wave 1.  Because the numbers of changes were so substantially reduced following the more comprehensive exclusions, odds ratios were not estimated.
Table 2 (which relates to Additional analysis B) shows the effect on numbers of the less restrictive set of exclusions – excluding those who at Wave 1 had any major smoking-related condition, and also where appropriate, the particular condition considered.  Here the reductions in numbers were much less substantial.  
Table 3 compares the odds ratios in the original main analysis and in Additional analysis B for three selected conditions.  
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[bookmark: Table1][bookmark: _Toc93516464]TABLE 1	Comparison of numbers of adults changing tobacco/nicotine habits between Waves 1 and 4 following onset of health conditions in Waves 2 or 3 in original analysis and in analysis excluding those with any of the conditions studied at Wave 1

	
	
	
	Smoking
	
	E-cigarettes
	
	Smoking (never e-cigarettes)
	
	E-cigarette use (never smoked) 
	Current cigs only 

	Health condition
	Analysisa
	
	Initiation
	quitting
	re-initiation
	
	Initiation
	
	Initiation
	quitting
	re-initiation
	
	Initiation
	to dual

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major respiratory condition
	O
	
	286
	459
	101
	
	656
	
	274
	397
	90
	
	250
	236

	
	N
	
	115
	169
	24
	
	235
	
	109
	145
	18
	
	95
	84

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asthma
	O
	
	239
	263
	83
	
	461
	
	231
	227
	78
	
	205
	138

	
	N
	
	129
	106
	43
	
	216
	
	123
	91
	39
	
	107
	52

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any respiratory condition
	O
	
	553
	639
	204
	
	1092
	
	531
	557
	180
	
	479
	322

	
	N
	
	312
	340
	101
	
	584
	
	297
	290
	86
	
	263
	163

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any cardiovascular condition
	O
	
	279
	331
	140
	
	587
	
	267
	287
	133
	
	237
	164

	
	N
	
	118
	119
	21
	
	201
	
	113
	100
	21
	
	98
	54

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High blood pressure
	O
	
	593
	545
	232
	
	1094
	
	578
	468
	206
	
	522
	272

	
	N
	
	343
	296
	114
	
	607
	
	336
	256
	99
	
	294
	161

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High cholesterol
	O
	
	577
	498
	227
	
	1067
	
	568
	432
	204
	
	528
	259

	
	N
	
	266
	206
	91
	
	480
	
	262
	179
	78
	
	248
	111

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Diabetes
	O
	
	456
	384
	160
	
	807
	
	444
	335
	151
	
	410
	201

	
	N
	
	180
	148
	46
	
	293
	
	175
	124
	42
	
	159
	73

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cancer
	O
	
	114
	131
	52
	
	233
	
	104
	114
	45
	
	95
	66

	
	N
	
	39
	53
	21
	
	93
	
	35
	45
	19
	
	32
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major smoking-related condition
	O
	
	521
	606
	194
	
	1048
	
	500
	518
	178
	
	450
	317

	
	N
	
	238
	291
	59
	
	454
	
	226
	246
	52
	
	197
	145

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


a	O = original number    N = new number
[bookmark: Table2][bookmark: _Toc93516465]
TABLE 2	Comparison of numbers of adults changing tobacco/nicotine habits between Waves 1 and 4 following onset of health conditions in Waves 2 or 3 in original analysis and with the less restrictive exclusions described

	
	
	
	Smoking
	
	E-cigarettes
	
	Smoking (never e-cigarettes)
	
	E-cigarette use (never smoked)
	Current cigs only

	Health condition
	Analysisa
	
	Initiation
	quitting
	re-initiation
	
	Initiation
	
	Initiation
	quitting
	re-initiation
	
	Initiation
	to dual

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major respiratory condition
	O
	
	286
	459
	101
	
	656
	
	274
	397
	90
	
	250
	236

	
	N
	
	236
	373
	64
	
	525
	
	224
	318
	55
	
	204
	198

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asthma
	O
	
	239
	263
	83
	
	461
	
	231
	227
	78
	
	205
	138

	
	N
	
	194
	166
	63
	
	334
	
	186
	141
	59
	
	165
	84

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any respiratory condition
	O
	
	553
	639
	204
	
	1092
	
	531
	557
	180
	
	479
	322

	
	N
	
	476
	542
	152
	
	914
	
	456
	465
	133
	
	408
	271

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any cardiovascular condition
	O
	
	279
	331
	140
	
	587
	
	267
	287
	133
	
	237
	164

	
	N
	
	246
	243
	106
	
	472
	
	238
	207
	103
	
	211
	119

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High blood pressure
	O
	
	593
	545
	232
	
	1094
	
	578
	468
	206
	
	532
	272

	
	N
	
	515
	422
	192
	
	907
	
	503
	360
	169
	
	449
	216

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High cholesterol
	O
	
	577
	498
	227
	
	1067
	
	568
	432
	204
	
	528
	259

	
	N
	
	471
	379
	159
	
	838
	
	464
	328
	141
	
	435
	195

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Diabetes
	O
	
	456
	384
	160
	
	807
	
	444
	335
	151
	
	410
	201

	
	N
	
	380
	279
	116
	
	631
	
	371
	242
	109
	
	342
	147

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cancer
	O
	
	114
	131
	52
	
	233
	
	104
	114
	45
	
	95
	66

	
	N
	
	94
	91
	41
	
	180
	
	86
	77
	35
	
	79
	46

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major smoking-related condition
	O
	
	521
	606
	194
	
	1048
	
	500
	518
	178
	
	450
	317

	
	N
	
	521
	606
	194
	
	1048
	
	500
	518
	178
	
	450
	317

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


a	O = original number    N = new number

[bookmark: Table3]TABLE 3	Comparison of results from the main analyses (age and sex adjusted) relating changes in tobacco/nicotine habits to onset of health conditions as run originally and as run with the less restrictive exclusions described
	
	
	
	Smoking
	
	E-cigarettes

	Health condition
	Analysisa
	
	quitting
	re-initiation
	
	Initiation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major respiratory condition
	O
	
	0.97 (0.75-1.24)
	1.22 (0.57-2.61)
	
	2.86 (2.10-3.90)

	
	N
	
	0.96 (0.72-1.27)
	1.30 (0.53-3.21)
	
	2.72 (1.93-3.84)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asthma
	O
	
	0.90 (0.64-1.27)
	0.95 (0.41-2.20)
	
	1.57 (1.05-2.35)

	
	N
	
	0.94 (0.61-1.43)
	0.69 (0.23-6.09)
	
	1.52 (0.95-2.45)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any respiratory condition
	O
	
	1.06 (0.86-1.32)
	0.98 (0.54-1.76)
	
	2.08 (1.61-2.68)

	
	N
	
	1.13 ().90-1.42)
	0.84 (0.42-1.67)
	
	1.92 (1.45-2.54)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any cardiovascular condition
	O
	
	1.16 (0.87-1.54)
	0.73 (0.35-1.51)
	
	1.67 (1.16-2.42)

	
	N
	
	1.21 (0.88-1.68)
	0.75 (0.31-1.83)
	
	1.48 (0.97-2.25)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High blood pressure
	O
	
	1.09 (0.87-1.37)
	1.17 (0.73-1.88)
	
	1.55 (1.19-2.01)

	
	N
	
	1.15 (0.90-1.47)
	1.10 (0.65-1.88)
	
	1.46 (1.09-1.95)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	High cholesterol
	O
	
	1.29 (1.02-1.62)
	1.18 (0.76-1.84)
	
	1.33 (1.01-1.75)

	
	N
	
	1.38 (1.07-1.78)
	0.81 (0.45-1.48)
	
	1.39 (1.03-1.87)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Diabetes
	O
	
	1.08 (0.82-1.42)
	1.80 (1.09-2.98)
	
	1.74 (1.30-2.32)

	
	N
	
	1.16 (0.85-1.57)
	2.15 (1.23-3.76)
	
	1.65 (1.20-2.27)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cancer
	O
	
	0.77 (0.47-1.25)
	0.81 (0.25-2.64)
	
	2.51 (1.52-4.14)

	
	N
	
	0.75 (0.42-1.35)
	1.16 (0.35-3.80)
	
	2.16 (1.17-4.00)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any major smoking-related condition
	O
	
	1.05 (0.84-1.30)
	0.95 (0.52-1.74)
	
	1.94 (1.48-2.55)

	
	N
	
	1.05 (0.84-1.30)
	0.95 (0.52-1.74)
	
	1.94 (1.48-2.55)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


a	O = original number    N = new number
